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(1) Anchecta, Cesar & Sarah
C: Cesar (832) 709-6403
C: Sarah (512) 954-2430
(Home)
Cesar.A.Anchecta@gmail.com
(Home) AnchectaSarah@gmail.com

(2) Anderson, Roger & Judy
14931 Stablewood Downs Ln
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Roger (701) 269-2581
C: Judy (701) 269-2581
(Home) recanders@gmail.com
(Home) recanders@gmail.com

(3) Bakondy, Michaela & Stephen
Children: Elisha & Levi
16807 Twisted Needle Dr
Magnolia, TX 77355
C: Michaela (832) 514-1418
C: Stephen (832) 418-5127
(Home) bakondy.m@gmail.com
(Other)
stephen.bakondy@gracelifebaptist.org

(4) Ballah, Gbatoe & Irene
12735 Monaco Rd
Houston, TX 77070
C: Gbatoe (832) 992-9531
(Home) Gbatoe.ballah@gmail.com

(5) Ballah, Jouah
12735 Monaco Rd
Houston, TX 77070
C: Jouah (832) 716-8236
(Home) jouah1994@gmail.com

(6) Barton, Marcus & Susan
Children: Jadyn & Shiloh
12942 Yorkmont Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Marcus (281) 814-2144
C: Susan (281) 224-6843
(Home)
Marcus.Barton@GraceLifeBaptist.org
(Home) bartonjmarcus@gmail.com
(Home) susieq942@entouch.net

Church Directory
Grace Life Baptist
PO Box 1717
Cypress, TX 77410
281-373-9191



(7) Boehning, Jason & Kendra
Children: Kenson & Connor
8311 Clover Gardens Dr.
Houston, TX 77095
C: Jason (832) 477-8363
C: Kendra (832) 477-8362
(Home) jasonboehning@gmail.com
(Home) kendrakboehning@gmail.com

(8) Boerboom, Eric & Beth
Children: Jaden & Clara & Aniah &
Amara & Jacie
13711 Clareton Ln
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Eric (218) 340-5455
C: Beth (218) 428-2384
(Home) eric.boerboom@gmail.com
(Home)
bethany.boerboom@gmail.com

(9) Briggs, Cathy
13626 Danbury Run Dr
Houston, TX 77041
C: Cathy (713) 301-0098
(Home) cathy.briggs@att.net

(10) Brooks, Raven & Jennae
16710 Summer Cypress Ct
Cypress, TX 77429-5675
C: Raven (346) 324-7227
C: Jennae (832) 229-1151
(Home) nevar92@gmail.com
(Home) watsonjennae12@gmail.com

(11) Braxton, Ivella & Elijah
Children: Elijah & Deven
11123 Wild Goose Dr
Tomball, TX 77375-0004
C: Ivella (510) 395-2580
C: Elijah (510) 866-9136
(Home) mrsivella.omega@gmail.com
(Home) mrsivella.omega@gmail.com

(12) Brown, Michele & Wayne
Children: Kamiyah & Haddie & Elias
13003 Yorkmont
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Michele (281) 948-5273
C: Wayne (281) 948-5261
(Home) chele13kids@gmail.com
(Home)
WayneNMichele91@yahoo.com

(13) Buchanan, Alice & Del
Children: Jayce
17515 Waverly Grove Dr.
Houston, TX 77084
C: Alice (713) 302-5143
(Home) aliceglozano@yahoo.com

(14) Buda, Todd & Arceli
Children: Corwin & Alexavier & Naomi
7903 Annola Ln
Spring, TX 77379
C: Todd (484) 300-5004
C: Arceli (915) 309-7546
(Other) dabuddah453@gmail.com
(Home) arcelilong@gmail.com

(15) Bulls, Keith
18530 Keiser Bend Dr
Tomball, TX 77377-2427
C: (832) 462-4324



(16) Burleson, Nathan & Jordan
12202 Huffmeister Rd
Apt. 2206
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Nathan (832) 600-8436
C: Jordan (281) 690-3366
(Home) nathanwburleson@gmail.com
(Home) jmholub43@gmail.com

(17) Rogel, Johanna & Wellington
Children: Isabella
16026 Diamond Rock Dr.
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Johanna (832) 728-9896
C: Wellington (832) 628-2875
(Home) johyrogel@hotmail.com
(Home) wcabrera@gmail.com

(18) Carpenter, David & Peggy
13006 Hazelwood Hollow Dr
Tomball, TX 77377
C: David (832) 326-5984
C: Peggy (832) 326-0716
(Home) davecarpenter@att.net
(Home) pdcarp@att.net

(19) Castanon, Arica & Joe
Children: Sebastian & Carolina
16719 Tranquility Park Dr.
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Arica (713) 962-0478
C: Joe (713) 560-6649
(Home) joe.castanon@gmail.com

(20) Castro, Jovannie
9718 Desert Flower Lane
Houston, TX 77086
C: Jovannie (832) 407-6558
(Home) jovannie.castro@gmail.com

(21) Chapa, Anthony
C: Anthony (713) 854-7182
(Home) chapaanthony274@gmail.com

(22) Chiodo, Jenni
3703 Kellys Falls Ln
Katy, TX 77494-7247
C: Jenni (713) 857-5444
(Home) jennichiodo@att.net

(23) Pressel, Eliana & David
Children: Julieta & Santiago & Olivia
18107 Courtly Estates Lane
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Eliana (346) 666-3111
C: David (281) 705-7357
(Home) elianapressel@gmail.com
(Home) Davidclassen5@gmail.com

(24) Cobo, Christian & Candy
4519 Kingussie Dr
Houston, Tx 77084
C: Christian (832) 545-0585
C: Candy (281) 571-5277
(Home) cobo1218@gmail.com
(Home) candycobo15@gmail.com



(25) Collins, Amanda & Daniel
Children: Samson & Titus
18111 Tall Chestnut St
Cypress, Tx 77429
C: Amanda (325) 203-0864
C: Daniel (325) 203-0340
(Home) mandajc123@gmail.com
(Home) dwcollins0916@gmail.com

(26) Copeland, Caroline & Matt
Children: Kanen & Makenna
16310 Bontura Street
Cypress, TX 77024
C: Caroline (281) 961-1345
C: Matt (337) 290-1652
(Home) cncopeland1@gmail.com
(Home) mjcopeland1@gmail.com

(27) Cordes, Sarah
Children: Clara & SadieJane & Shane
17127 Crooked Oak Dr
Cypress, TX 77429-1524
C: Sarah (832) 623-4847
(Home) skatj@sbcglobal.net

(28) Criswell, Lea
9315 Autumn Harvest Dr.
Houston, Tx 77064
C: Lea (281) 900-7026
(Home) lea.criswell93@gmail.com

(29) Daniel, Molly & Jonathan
Children: Phelan & Owen & Moira
10118 Corvallis Dr.
Houston, TX 77095
C: Molly (682) 564-2952
C: Jonathan (432) 664-9150
(Home) MollyEDaniel@gmail.com
(Home) jondan1986@gmail.com

(30) Dawson, John & Bobbi Jo
Children: Julia & Lincoln & Wyatt &
Ava
C: John (832) 799-8774
C: John (717) 813-1648
C: Bobbi Jo (717) 813-1648
(Work) johndwsn2@gmail.com
(Home) bobbijo113@yahoo.com

(31) Dazey, Robert & Lauren
Children: Ryan & Rayne & Rhett
18123 Calcaterra Ct
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Robert (832) 341-2030
C: Lauren (832) 341-2032
(Home) ROA.texas@gmail.com
(Home) colorkidlauren@gmail.com

(32) Devoy, Billy & Theresa
16110 Barklea Rd
Cypress, Tx 77429
C: Billy (713) 302-1991
C: Theresa (713) 302-4934
(Home) ggctdsquid@gmail.com
(Home) theresa.devoy@yahoo.com

(33) Diaz, Jo Ann
11611 Easterling Drive
Houston, TX 77065
C: Jo Ann (713) 569-7355
(Home) jodiaz1950@gmail.com



(34) Dickinson, Terasa
C: Terasa (314) 541-6638
(Home) tddickins@gmail.com

(35) Duke, Justin & Sarah
21527 Pebble Pine Ct
Cypress, TX 77433-5897
C: Justin (281) 450-9715
C: Sarah (832) 247-0272
(Home) justincduke@ymail.com
(Home) justin@thedukes.cc
(Home) sarah.duke@ymail.com

(36) Duran, Lemuel & Joanna
Children: Rachel & Rebecca
18707 Headland Dr
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Lemuel (832) 318-1398
C: Joanna (832) 317-1695
(Home) lemuel.duran@gmail.com
(Home) lemuel.duran@gmail.com

(37) Erwin, Darrin & Lisa
Children: Emily & Eva
11418 Ruby Canyon Ln
Houston, TX 77095-4863
C: Darrin (915) 329-5389
C: Lisa (915) 356-9942
(Home) abnguero@yahoo.com
(Home) darrinandlisa@yahoo.com

(38) Escobar, Mauricio & Jenni
Children: Samuel & Dorothy
15911 Mesa Gardens Dr
Houston, Tx 77095
C: Mauricio (713) 870-5195
C: Jenni (281) 748-1618
(Home)
mauricio.escobar08@gmail.com
(Home) jennigescobar@gmail.com

(39) Escobar, Patricia
14600 Huffmeister Rd
13202
Cypress, TX 77429-5810
C: Patricia (281) 610-3361
(Home) patesco@yahoo.com

(40) Evbagharu, Patience & Felix
18226 Dusty Terrace Ln
Katy, TX 77449-7593
C: Patience (832) 434-0476
C: Felix (832) 434-6233
(Home) felosa62@yahoo.com

(41) Fulkerson, Tiffany & Jarrod
Children: Christian & Gavin & Gage
16223 Ranchland Ln
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Tiffany (281) 723-4030
C: Jarrod (281) 352-6962
(Home) tiffany.alm82@live.com
(Home) efulkerson@live.com

(42) Gonzales, Terri
18718 Stillbreeze Valley Ln
Cypress, TX 77429-6482
C: Terri (832) 341-4831



(43) Gonzalez, Emanuel & Katy
Children: Kamila & Emma
24130 Becker Hollow Lane
Hockley, TX 77447
C: Emanuel (210) 473-0734
C: Katy (832) 506-0130
(Home) jesus1970911@gmail.com
(Home) katy.torres13@hotmail.com

(44) Gordon, Khandi
15511 Tuckerton Rd.
Apt 819
Houston, Texas 77095
C: (479) 283-9155

(45) Gutierrez, Maria (Socorro) &
Ramiro
Children: Daniel
16027 Country Bend Rd
Houston, TX 77095
C: Maria (Socorro) (361) 455-9233
C: Ramiro (361) 455-9286
(Home) corro1311@gmail.com
(Work)
ramiro.gutierrez@gracelifebaptist.org

(46) Haught, Jim & Karen
28610 Mulberry Ct.
Magnolia, TX 77355
C: Jim (281) 736-7659
C: Karen (832) 597-4983
(Home) jhaught2@gmail.com
(Home) kbhaught@gmail.com

(47) Haworth, Jill & Charlie
14803 Atwood Bluff CT
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Jill (218) 590-0803
C: Charlie (715) 399-2300
(Home) Chaworth59@gmail.com
(Home) chaworth59@gmail.com

(48) Heinze, Timothy & Molly
Children: Jonah & Harrison & Timmy
& Sterling & Anna Kate
10846 Cliffton Forge Dr.
Houston, Texas 77065
C: Timothy (817) 575-7383
C: Molly (817) 522-6277
(Home) timheinzesea@gmail.com
(Home) mheinze1215@gmail.com

(49) Hou, Hongli
15330 Sienna Oak Dr
Cypress , TX 77433
C: Hongli (713) 447-3078
(Work) honglihou2002@gmail.com

(50) Huber, Karessa & Denny
C: Karessa (309) 265-8636
C: Denny (309) 265-3497
(Home) karessahuber@comcast.net
(Home) denny.huber1@comcast.net

(51) Hunt, T'lisa
3231 Trent Rd
Huffman, TX 77336
C: T'lisa (832) 773-0363
(Home) thunt02@gmail.com



(52) Hurst, Rick & Priscila
10522 Den Oak Drive
Houston, TX 77065
C: Rick (832) 908-8055
C: Priscila (832) 806-2330
(Home) Hurst299@yahoo.com
(Home) prisrq13@gmail.com

(53) Ivery, Vicki
15050 copper grove blvd.
apt . 1004
houston, tx 77095
C: Vicki (281) 757-8409
(Home) veeofhouston@gmail.com

(54) Jackson, Cole
C: Cole (832) 409-8738
C: Cole (346) 218-0545
(Home) jackson215436@gmail.com

(55) Jones, Mi'chaela
13003 Yorkmont Dr
Cypress , Texas 77429
C: Mi'chaela (912) 438-7385
(Home)
michaelajones210@gmail.com

(56) Joseph, David & Adrienne
Children: Alice & Naomi & Olivia &
Zoe & Joanna
18407 Sierra Falls Ct
Tomball, Tx 77377
C: David (832) 286-7051
C: Adrienne (713) 408-1641
(Home) davidjoseph02@yahoo.com
(Home) yolonda02@att.net

(57) Joseph, Delia & Romeo
Children: Delilah & Alyssa & Andres
18306 Glenn Haven Estates Dr
Spring, TX 77379-2768
C: Delia (832) 628-0851
C: Romeo (713) 294-2303
(Home) udavedelia@yahoo.com
(Home) rjoseph.hcvs@protonmail.com

(58) Jove, Cisco & Amy
Children: Landon & Titus & Abby
Grace & Layne & Lily Faith
23403 Simmental Road
Hockley, TX 77447
C: Cisco (832) 745-1421
C: Amy (832) 745-1420
(Home) ciscojove@icloud.com
(Home) amyjove@icloud.com

(59) Karthigan, Sarah & Michael
Children: Samara & Arien
21602 Amber Grain Ln
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Sarah (609) 255-8036
C: Michael (832) 229-8923
C: Michael (609) 255-8036
(Home) sarah.karthigan@gmail.com
(Home) karthigan@yahoo.com

(60) Kassmya, Trisha
Children: Amir
19323 English Pine Ct
Tomball, TX 77375-6626
C: Trisha (832) 766-4355
(Home) tkassmya@gmail.com



(61) Kehoe, Dorothy & Chris
Children: Providence Joy
16710 Summer Cypress Ct
Cypress, TX 77429-6762
C: Dorothy (480) 254-4782
C: Chris (267) 371-9447
C: Chris (480) 254-4782
(Home) dotforgod@gmail.com
(Other)
dorothy.kehoe@gracelifebaptist.org
(Work)
chris.kehoe@gracelifebaptist.org

(62) King, Jennifer & Jeff
Children: Sarah & Cameron
16307 Diamond Rock Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Jennifer (281) 605-0233
C: Jeff (832) 865-9856
(Home) jennifer.p.king@gmail.com
(Work) jefftysonking@gmail.com

(63) Kiningham, Grant
15300 Cutten Rd
Houston, TX 77070
C: Grant (832) 683-8524
(Home) gmkiningham@gmail.com

(64) Cheng, Yi Ching & Chin Yee
Children: Daniel & Abigail
12035 Huffmeister Rd
Apt 431
Cypress, TX 77429-4161
C: Yi Ching (346) 366-5985
C: Chin Yee (832) 402-2409
(Home) Rita.Yiching@gmail.com
(Home) chinyee.koo@gmail.com

(65) Leo, Pearl & Navin
Children: Nessa & Elisa
12911 Frontier Creek Court
Tomball, Texas 77377
H: (281) 786-5019
C: Navin (281) 798-9620
(Home) navinpearl3@gmail.com
(Home) navinpearl3@gmail.com

(66) Lim, Rachel
300 W. First Street, UC
P. O. Box 191324
Arlington, TX 76019
C: Rachel (334) 403-3900
(Home) jonlsl@hotmail.com

(67) Lim, Sze & ShuChin
17843 Camp Cove Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Sze (504) 400-8900
C: ShuChin (504) 261-1619
(Home) Jonlsl@hotmail.com
(Home) chinchin323@hotmail.com

(68) Linton, Shawn
Children: Mateo & Olivia & Summer &
David
9703 Beckwood Post Rd
Houston, TX 77095
C: Shawn (832) 909-5172
(Home) sdlinton53@gmail.com

(69) Little, Carolina
13006 Dogwood Blossom Trail
Houston, TX 77065
C: Carolina (832) 330-7482
(Home) carolina.little@me.com



(70) Luna, Jesus & Amanda
C: Jesus (832) 702-0075
C: Amanda (832) 702-0075
C: Amanda (832) 406-1299
(Home) chuymemeluna@yahoo.com
(Home) Amandaluna813@gmail.com

(71) McCown, Linda
12602 Manorwood Land
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Linda (979) 532-3774
(Home) llmccown3774@gmail.com

(72) Peterson, Phillip & Robyn
Children: William & Maria
19618 Trent Creek Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Phillip (832) 683-9714
C: Robyn (832) 652-9445
(Home) Bigdarkender@hotmail.com
(Home) Robyn.dc.1985@gmail.com

(73) Mendez, Miguel
22019 Field Green Dr
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Miguel (281) 253-6182
(Home) mmendez24030@icloud.com

(74) Miguel, Corey
Children: Chloe & Chiara
2341 Olive Forest Ln
Manvel, TX 77578
C: Corey (346) 456-9548
(Home) miguelcoreyhope@yahoo.com

(75) Montealegre, Fabian & Anggie
Children: Sophie & Joaquin
22119 Field Green Dr
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Fabian (813) 298-6824
C: Anggie (760) 547-4659
(Home) fmontealegre9@gmail.com
(Home) ng_1119@hotmail.com

(76) Montgomery, Jason
Children: Lillian
16003 Country Bend Rd
Houston, TX 77095-3930
C: Jason (832) 540-6042
(Home) jcmontgo@gmail.com

(77) Moore, Leeanne & Tyler
Children: Derek & James
20306 Sienna Bluff
Cypress, tx 77433
C: Leeanne (832) 865-1959
C: Tyler (832) 594-0308
(Home) leelinkers@gmail.com
(Home) wtylerm@gmail.com

(78) Morelli, Michael & Jessica
875 N Eldridge Pkwy. Apt 121
HOUSTON, Texas 77079
C: Michael (225) 485-6757
C: Jessica (337) 322-6621
(Home) theboymm@yahoo.com
(Home) jsicath@gmail.com



(79) Rivas, Orquidea & Edwin de
Jesus
Children: Evalys & Sarah
9131 Eskesen Dr
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Orquidea (954) 934-4680
C: Edwin de Jesus (832) 923-0690
(Home) ojrs76@gmail.com
(Home) edd.moreno@gmail.com

(80) Mosier, Emmie
19622 Trent Creek Dr
Cypress , TX 77429
C: Emmie (832) 920-9835
C: Emmie 279835
(Home) emmelia.mosier@gmail.com

(81) Mosier, Joel & Tara
Children: Edward & Charles
19622 Trent Creek Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Joel (832) 931-1454
C: Tara (832) 629-2870
(Work) jmosier@gracelifebaptist.org
(Home) taralmosier@gmail.com

(82) Musgrove, Mark & Maria
Children: Angela & Joshua
14718 Keystone Green Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Mark (281) 989-2202
C: Maria (832) 888-1337
C: Maria (832) 880-1337
(Home)
Mark_A_Musgrove@yahoo.com
(Home) maria.i.musgrove@gmail.com

(83) Nedzel, Carl & Ann
Children: Evan
6719 Seinfeld Ct.
Houston, TX 77069
C: Carl (713) 553-9853
C: Ann (832) 540-3424
(Home) neddielife@protonmail.com
(Home) neddielife@protonmail.com

(84) Olivarez, Roland & Dominique
Children: Lucia & Elise
16203 Rattlesnake Run Trail
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Roland (409) 455-1515
C: Dominique (409) 499-8122
(Home) rolijoli8@gmail.com
(Home)
dominiquelolivarez@gmail.com

(85) Ott, Leslie
Children: Elizabeth & Heidi &
Jonathan
12831 Hunterfield Dr
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Leslie (936) 662-4521
(Home) wigginsla@gmail.com

(86) Palacios, Karen
5106 Girnigoe Dr.
Houston, TX 77084
C: Karen (281) 900-1215
(Home)
karen.palacios2014@gmail.com

(87) Palacios, Kate
5106 Girnigoe Dr.
Houston, TX 77084
C: Kate (832) 857-6899
(Home) kate.palacios20@gmail.com



(88) Parungao, Gazelle & John
Steven (Steve)
10927 Water Hyssop Lane.
Cypress, Texas 77433
C: Gazelle (440) 907-9224
C: John Steven (Steve) (773)
858-2677
(Home) gazelle.parungao@gmail.com
(Home)
johnstevenparungao@yahoo.com

(89) Perez, Esteban & Olivia
1329 Coco Ray Ln
Katy, TX 77493
C: Esteban (630) 204-8107
C: Olivia (630) 202-4589
(Home) Estebanp8@yahoo.com
(Home)
martha_olivia_ortiz@hotmail.com

(90) Poag, Maddie
20315, Stone Falls Ct
Cypress, Texas 77433
C: Maddie (281) 661-0087
(Home) mpoag413@gmail.com

(91) Polmanteer, Carmelita
13518 Huffmeister Rd
36
Cypress, Texas 77429
C: Carmelita (281) 300-0118
(Home) capolmanteer66@gmail.com

(92) Polmanteer, Russell
13518 Huffmeister Rd
36
Cypress, Texas 77429
C: Russell (346) 971-6767
(Work) russell77p@gmail.com

(93) Pompura, Aaron & Michaela
14600 Huffmeister Rd.
6-203
Cypress, TX 77429
C: Aaron (614) 357-7216
C: Michaela (614) 597-2503
(Home)
Aaron.pompura@gracelifebaptist.org
(Home) aaronpompura@gmail.com
(Home) obrienmichaela1@yahoo.com

(94) Ramirez, Jeremias & Ellie
Children: Lucy & Maria & Liam & Mara
& Justo
13018 Norstrum Falls Ct
Cypress, TX 77429-6891
C: Jeremias (281) 433-5689
C: Ellie (765) 499-2193
(Home) ramirez.Jeremias@gmail.com
(Home) moon.elicia@gmail.com

(95) Rangel, Michael & Anna
Children: Corrie & Michael &
Susannah
14950 E Lime Blossom Ct
Cypress, TX 77433
C: Michael (832) 443-4785
C: Anna (713) 775-7885
(Home) sdg289@gmail.com
(Home) rangel.annamarie@gmail.com

(96) Salinas, Steven & Araceli
Children: Daniel & Elissa & Emma
16027 Autumn Falls Lane
Houston , Texas 77095
C: Steven (361) 455-2731
C: Araceli (361) 455-8362
(Home) asalinas0225@gmail.com



(97) Sangal, Joanna & Rahul
Children: Sophie & Dev
16027 Ridge Park Drive
Houston, TX 77095
C: Joanna (361) 455-2224
(Home)
joanna_gutierrez9@hotmail.com

(98) Soriano, Cindy & Levi
Children: Amy & Daniela & Liam
15814 Brett Creek Ct
Cypress , TX 77429
C: Cindy (832) 538-7526
C: Levi (979) 716-8313
(Home) cindyl4_24@yahoo.com
(Home) sorianoylara@gmail.com

(99) Stroupe, Jake & Alysa
Children: Andrew & Rheana & Micah
5915 Saratoga Springs Ln
Houston, TX 77041
C: Jake (281) 710-7535
C: Alysa (281) 710-7535
(Home) jake.stroupe@gmail.com
(Home) stroupies@yahoo.com

(100) Taylor, Debbie
16710 Summer Cypress court
Cypress, Tx 77429
C: Debbie (734) 308-1794
(Home) debbieanne2007@gmail.com

(101) Taylor, James & Christen
Children: Daniel & Hannah &
Jeremiah
Rua Hermes Zapelini, 478
São José, , SC 88110-050
C: James +55 48 99164-0988
C: Christen (470) 952-2114
(Home) taylors4brazil@gmail.com

(102) Torres, Lisa
15522 mossy park, 15522 mossy park
cypress, TX 77429
C: (737) 231-4182

(103) Trevino, Sylvia
11611 Easterling Drive
Houston, TX 77065
C: Sylvia (832) 229-6300
(Home) strevino1926@gmail.com

(104) Wakefield, Ashley & Jay &
Cheyanne
Children: Aerial & Lynn
18806 Roberts Rd
Hockley, TX 77447
C: Ashley (918) 361-8553
C: Jay (918) 812-6747
(Home) singinpraise247@gmail.com
(Home) Therealtorjay@gmail.com
(Home)
cottage2@boysandgirlscountry.org

(105) Watkins, Marcy & Eugene
Children: Samuel & Samara & Suma
10838 White Oak Point CT
Cypress , TX 77429
C: Marcy (401) 595-7747
C: Eugene (678) 485-5823
(Home) mewat0523@gmail.com
(Home) sewatkinsjr@gmail.com



(106) White, Debra
14410 Dunsmore Pl
Cypress, Tx 77429
C: Debra (281) 627-0116
(Home) kdllf5@yahoo.com

(107) Woodard, Scott & Jennifer
Children: Kaitlie & Rylan & Lainey
21315 Clover Crest Dr
Houston, TX 77095-3372
C: Scott (832) 388-5426
C: Jennifer (832) 540-8398
(Home)
scottwoodard1911@gmail.com
(Home) wood.jenn99@gmail.com

(108) Wooldridge, Jordan
8219 Water Breeze Dr
Magnolia, TX 77354
C: Jordan (281) 979-7258
(Home) jfai554@gmail.com
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